Rev. 1.8  September 20011
SOT-23 Power Supply reset Monitor
ILC5061 1.8
All-CMOS Monitor circuits in either a 3-lead SOT-23 or SC-70
package offer the best performance in power consumption and
accuracy.
The ILC5061 comes in a series of ±1% accurate trip voltages to

VOUT
3
1
2 VIN
VSS
VOUT
3
1
2SC-70 SOT-23
Final
Rev. 1.8  September 20012
SOT-23 Power Supply reset Monitor
Ordering Information*
ILC5061AM-23 2.3V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-25 2.5V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-26 2.6V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-27 2.7V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-28 2.8V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-29 2.9V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-31 3.1V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-37 3.7V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-44 4.4V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061AM-46 4.6V+1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-23 2.3V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-25 2.5V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-26 2.6V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-27 2.7V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-28 2.8V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-29 2.9V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-31 3.1V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-37 3.7V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-44 4.4V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5061M-46 4.6V+2% Monitor in SOT-23
* Standard product offering comes in tape and reel,
quantity 3000 per reel orientation right
Ordering Information*
ILC5061AIC-23 2.3V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-25 2.5V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-26 2.6V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-27 2.7V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-28 2.8V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-29 2.9V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-31 3.1V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-37 3.7V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-44 4.4V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AIC-46 4.6V+1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-23 2.3V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-25 2.5V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-26 2.6V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-27 2.7V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-28 2.8V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-29 2.9V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-31 3.1V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-37 3.7V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-44 4.4V+2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5061AC-46 4.6V+2% Monitor in SC-70
Rev. 1.8  September 20013
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min Typ Max Units